
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

PLP Local Governing Committee Meeting Dates 2023-24 
PARTINGTON CENTRAL ACADEMY & FOREST GATE ACADEMY 
 
 
AUTUMN 2023 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Board/Committee Focus 

Wednesday 20th September 2023 4pm PLP AGM 

HALF TERM 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 4pm PLP Performance Management 

 
 
SPRING 2024 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Board/Committee Focus 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 4pm PLP Staff Wellbeing 

 
 
SUMMER 2024 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Board/Committee Focus 

Wednesday 10th July 2024 4pm PLP Pupil Outcomes 

 

 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

Subcommittee Meeting Dates 
 
Autumn Term 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Board/Committee Focus 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 10.00am People Wellbeing & 

Performance Management  

Performance 

Management 

Wednesday 29th November 2023  10.00am Finance & Risk Finance  

Wednesday 6th December 2023 10.00am Curriculum & Standards Pupil attainment  

 
 
Spring Term 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Board/Committee Focus 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 10.00am People Wellbeing & 
Performance Management  

Staff wellbeing 

Wednesday 6th March 2024 10.00am Finance & Risk Finance  

Wednesday 13th March 2024 10.00am Curriculum & Standards Pupil attainment  

 
 
Summer Term 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Board/Committee Focus 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 10.00am People Wellbeing & 
Performance Management  

CPD 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 10.00am Finance & Risk Finance  

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 10.00am Curriculum & Standards Pupil attainment  

 


